Stealth® UHMwPE 12 strand braid
To order Australia 1800 644 404, New Zealand 0800 942 006, www.donaghys.com.au VER: 0924
In
du
st
ri
al
 &

kgs
Product
Code
Diameter
(mm)
Unspliced
Strength
(metric tonnes)
MBL Spliced
Strength
(metric tonnes)
Weight
/100m
kgs
BRS01WAM 1 0.31 0.28 0.15 BRS32WAM 32 93.9 84.5 52
BRS015WAM 1.5 0.47 0.42 0.23 BRS34WAM 34 105 94.5 55
BRS0175WAM 1.75 0.61 0.55 0.3 BRS36WAM 36 118 106.2 60
BRS02WAM 2 0.94 0.85 0.4 BRS38WAM 38 130 117.0 65
BRS025WAM 2.5 1.2 1.1 0.5 BRS40WAM 40 145 130.5 70
BRS03WAM 3 1.4 1.3 0.6 BRS42WAM 42 158 142.2 75
BRS035WAM 3.5 1.9 1.7 0.7 BRS44WAM 44 174 156.6 81
BRS04WAM 4 2.4 2.2 0.8 BRS46WAM 46 186 167.4 98
BRS05WAM 5 3.4 3.1 1.2 BRS48WAM 48 200 180.0 114
BRS06WAM 6 4.8 4.3 2.3 BRS50WAM 50 212 190.8 130
BRS07WAM 7 5.8 5.2 2.9 BRS52WAM 52 223 200.7 147
BRS08WAM 8 7.3 6.6 3.3 BRS54WAM 54 238 214.2 161
BRS09WAM 9 9.2 8.3 4.0 BRS56WAM 56 255 229.5 174
BRS10WAM 10 10.8 9.7 5.9 BRS60WAM 60 297 267.3 206
BRS11WAM 11 12.1 10.9 6.0 BRS64WAM 64 355 319.5 220
BRS12WAM 12 17.0 15.3 7.8 BRS68WAM 68 399 359.1 248
BRS14WAM 14 19.9 17.9 10.5 BRS70WAM 70 420 378.0 262
BRS16WAM 16 23.5 21.2 12.0 BRS72WAM 72 444 399.6 278
BRS17WAM 17 30.0 27.0 13.3 BRS74WAM 74 470 423.0 294
BRS18WAM 18 34.7 31.2 17 BRS76WAM 76 499 449.1 309
BRS20WAM 20 45.3 40.8 20 BRS78WAM 78 526 473.4 325
BRS22WAM 22 52.2 47.0 25 BRS80WAM 80 555 499.5 343
BRS24WAM 24 61.3 55.2 29 BRS84WAM 84 579 521.1 380
BRS26WAM 26 72.5 65.2 34 BRS88WAM 88 666 599.4 418
BRS28WAM 28 84.4 76.0 40 BRS92WAM 92 730 657.0 455
BRS30WAM 30 91.6 82.4 48 BRS96WAM 96 788 709.2 492
TECHNICAL
	 To	ensure	maximum	efficiency	&	safety,	sheaves
should	be	no	less	than	8	x	the	rope	diameter.
The	sheave	groove	diameter	should	be	no	less